Statement of Monthly Institution,Disposal &Pendency of
cases for the month of January,2010 in respect of the
Itanagar Permanent Bench of the Gauhati High Court

Sl.No. Class of | Pendency | Institution | Restored/ | Total pen-| Disposal | Pendency
cases at the during the |refiled dur-| dency for [ during the| at the end
beginning month ing the disposal month of month
month 2k1 2k2 2k3 2k4 2k5 2k6 2k7 2k8 2k9 2k10 Total
1 RFA 11 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
2 |MC(RFA) 12 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 0 12
3 |Gua.Appl. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 |FAO 8 1 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 9
5 MC(FAO) 2 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
6 |RSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 MC(RSA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 |LPA 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
9 MC(LPA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 [CRP 11 2 0 13 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2 12
11 |MC(CRP) 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
12 |ReviewPt| 12 1 0 13 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 1 12
13 |MC(Reww. 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4
14 [cMAppin| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 |C.Ref. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 |Arbitration 6 0 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6
17 |MC(Arbitra] 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
18 |WP(C) 279 28 0 307 40 267 5 5 1 0 38 10 7 30 150 21 267
19 |mcwpec) 21 10 0 31 6 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 16 6 25
20 |PIL 12 1 0 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 1 1 13
21 |MC(PIL) 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
22 |wA 37 0 0 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 7 14 0 37
23 [Mc(wA) 27 0 0 27 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 10 12 0 27
24 |Mat.Case 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25  [mcvatcdg O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 |Test.Case 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 [mc(testc| O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 |[MAC 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1




31

11

10

23

31

11

10

32

11

17

14

1

0
31

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
8
2
6

2

11

0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
522

MC(MAC)
El.Petn.

MC(EP)

Cont.Case
MC(Cont.Q
SAO

MC(SAO)
Comp.Pet

Tax Cases

CrossObje
Tr.P(C)

MC[TIP(C)
L.ARef.

L.A.App.

Crl.Appeal
MC(Crl.Ap

Crl.Rev.Pe

MC

Crl.Petn.
MC

Crl.Ref.(H)
Crl.(D)Ref.

Bail Appin.
MC(BA)

WP(Crl.)

MC[WP(C

Crl.M.Appl
TrP(Crl.)

MCI[TrP(Cr

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
54
55
56
57

15 42 77 201 45 527

41

584 57 527

62

Total



